The adhesive is acrylic and designed to
give long-term bonding. A smooth, clean,
dry metal or plastic surface is required.
These labels can be used for a wide
range of applications including faceplates,
outlets and control panels. They are also
suitable for general labelling.
Available in packs of 10 or 100 sheets.

of conditions, so always suggest that users should also satisfy themselves as to the suitability of our products for their
particular environment and application and not make any assumptions based on information in this data sheet that is
included or omitted. This datasheet supersedes any previous information/datasheet released and is subject to change
without notice. E&OE.
Copyright © Silver Fox  |  2020 Version 1
Product Code
Label
Dims (mm)
Labels
Per Sheet
Sheets
per Pack
Labels per
pack Colour
P/TAG/1212L* 12 x 12 320 10 3200
P/TAG/1438L* 14 x 38 84 10 840
P/TAG/1506L* 15 x 6 504 10 5040
P/TAG/1512L* 15 x 12 240 10 2400
P/TAG/1608L* 16  x 8 360 10 3600
P/TAG/1709* 17 x 9 308 10 3080
P/TAG/2008* 20 x 8 270 10 2700
P/TAG/2207* 22 x 7 288 10 9200
P/TAG/2412L* 24 x 12 160 10 1600
P/TAG/2610L* 26 x 10 161 10 1610
P/TAG/3007L* 30 x 07 210 10 2100
P/TAG/3030L* 30 x 30 40 10 400
P/TAG/3018L* 30 x 18 65 10 650
P/TAG/3012L* 30 x 12 100 10 1000
P/TAG/4809L* 48 x 09 112 10 1120
P/TAG/5522L* 55 x 22 33 10 330
P/TAG/6036L* 60 x 36 21 10 210
P/TAG/29730L* 297 x 30 7 10 70
P/TAG/A5L* 210 x 148.5 2 10 20
P/TAG/A4L* 297 x 210 1 10 10
* Also available in pack of 100 e.g. P/TAG/1506L(100)